Penn’s Woods Pointing Dog Trainers LLC             2021 training schedule 

	Day/Date
	Time
	Location
	Bird Contact

	
Saturday April 24
	
9 am
	
Nancy’s
	
Phil

	
Wednesday April 28
	
6 pm
	
Derry
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Wednesday May 5 
	
6 pm
	
Booth’s
	
Bill K

	
Saturday May 15
	
9 am
	
Nancy’s
	
Matt

	
Wednesday May 19
	
6 pm
	
Derry
	
Brett

	
Wednesday May 26
	
6 pm
	
Booth’s
	
Bill M

	
Wednesday June 2
	
6 pm
	
Booth’s
	
Larry

	
Saturday June 12
	
9 pm
	
Nancy’s
	
Brian

	
Wednesday June 16
	
6 pm
	
Derry
	
Rich

	
Wednesday June 23
	
6 pm
	
Booth’s
	
Bill K

	
Wednesday June 30
	
6 pm
	
Derry
	
Bill M



Training schedule is subject to change due to weather or bird availability.

